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0
9
/2

0
1
2

PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code CW162Y 

EAN code 40 50663 09034 0 

Size w:394xd:530xh:339 (mm)

Weight

Colour White 

Material Ceramic

Technologies CeFiONtect, Tornado Flush, Rimless design

DE: WC, wandhängend   

FR: WC suspendu  

IT: Vaso sospeso      

RU: ?íèòàç ñåðèè MH ñ ãëóõèì ñîåäèíåíèåì

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

WASHLET GL INCL. REMOTE CONTROL

Product code TCF891G

EAN code 40 50663 01001 0

Size w:400xd:533xh:182 (mm)

Weight 7,24 kg

Colour White

WC SEAT

Product code VC10047N

EAN code 40 50663 09038 8

Size w:398xd:477xh:59 (mm)

Weight 3,3 kg

Colour White

Material Urea resin 

WASHLET EK

Product code TCF6402G

EAN code 40 50663 09193 4

Size w:480xd:527xh:173 (mm)

Weight 7.1 kg

Colour White

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.
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